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SECTION A-A

01.2

R23.5
.93

47.0
1.85

RCD SERIES
RATCHET P CLAMP

SOFT INSERT

32.0
1.26

MINIMUM BUNDLE DIAMETER
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.100

 

DETAIL B
SCALE 4 : 1

01.2

MAXIMUM BUNDLE DIAMETER

USED WITH RCD SERIES RATCHET P CLAMP1.
USE 2 INSERTS PER RCD SERIES RATCHET P 2.
CLAMP
MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE FLASH OR 3.
MISMATCH TO BE: 0.25mm 01.2

PERFORMANCE REQUIREMENT:
1. ASSEMBLE FLEXIBLE INSERT INTO CLAMP AS 
SHOWN ABOVE. INSERT SHOULD NOT DISENGAGE 
WHEN SHAKEN BY HAND.

01.2
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